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0995
0955
0609
1050
0671
0508
1060
0445
0693

THREE-YR-OLD FILLIES

MC EXCEPTIONAL MISS
COOL SMOKIN LADY
MY KID IS A PRINCESS
ELUSIVE DONNA
DIAMONDZ

BEST TO BE ME
AMAZEM

SHES EVERLASTING
BITANUGGET

ERIN NICOLE MASK
RILEY G RIVERS
CASSIDY JENSEN
SHYANNE SMITH
KAITLYN LAMBERT
KAYLEE N HAMM
TAYLOR JO SNOW
AVERIE VIDRINE
PAIGE LEGE



	3-yr mares

